
 
Important Cecil Information– 2023 

 
Director of Early College April Stern astern@cecil.edu 

 
Advisor for Oxford Diena Gischel dgischel@cecil.edu  

Cashiers Office Courtney Sheppard cashiers@cecil.edu  
410-287-1020 

Helpdesk Tech support helpdesk@cecil.edu 
410-287-4357 

The Learning Center Math and English tutoring 410-287-1015 

Library  410-287-1005 

Disability Support and Wellness Raegen Iler disabilityservices@cecil.edu 

Student Life Kelsey Ladics studentlife@cecil.edu 
 

My.Cecil Blackboard, Email www.my.cecil.edu 

 
Important Oxford Information- 2023 

 
Principal James Canaday jcanaday@oxfordasd.org 

Guidance Jennifer Williams jwilliams@oxfordasd.org 

District Office Lisa Kell lkell@oxfordasd.org 
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